Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessie Jones - (1151108) - Llandudno Swimming

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

40.75
1:30.54
3:49.80

52.70
2:02.81

54.22

48.89
4:21.92

1:42.21

to LC

41.30
1:31.50
3:51.30

53.30
2:03.80

54.60

49.30
4:23.40

1:42.20

SC WA
Pts

178
170
110
156
130
90
137
100
169

Date

13/07/14
11/05/14
29/09/13
13/07/14
29/09/13
10/05/14
11/05/14
29/09/13
10/05/14

Meet

Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet

Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet
Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet

Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet

Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet

Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet
Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet
Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet

Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet

Venue

Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno

License

WAL584
WAL567
WAL518
WAL584
WAL518
WAL567
WAL567
WAL518
WAL567
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Level

2
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