Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessie Jones - (1151108) - Llandudno Swimming

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	40.75	41.30	178	13/07/14	Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet	Llandudno	WAL584	2
100 Freestyle	1:30.54	1:31.50	170	11/05/14	Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet	Llandudno	WAL567	4
200 Freestyle	3:49.80	3:51.30	110	29/09/13	Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	WAL518	4
50 Breaststroke	52.70	53.30	156	13/07/14	Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet	Llandudno	WAL584	2
100 Breaststroke	2:02.81	2:03.80	130	29/09/13	Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	WAL518	4
50 Butterfly	54.22	54.60	90	10/05/14	Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet	Llandudno	WAL567	4
50 Backstroke	48.89	49.30	137	11/05/14	Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet	Llandudno	WAL567	4
200 Individual Medley	4:21.92	4:23.40	100	29/09/13	Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	WAL518	4
100 Individual Medley	1:42.21	1:42.20	169	10/05/14	Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet	Llandudno	WAL567	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS